Year
2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

2024-2025

Name of the capacity development
and skills enhancement program
Communication Skills

SDP on Basics & Fundamentals in DevOps

Interview Skills
21st Century Tranferable Skills

Interview Skills

Period (from
date - to date)
9/24/2024

09-12-2024 to 12-12-2024

23-12-2024 to 31-12-2024

29-01-2025 to 31--01-2025

2/1/2025

Number of
students
enrolled

40

40

107

100

35



Name of the
agencies/exper
ts involved
with contact
details (if any)
TASK

ExcelR, Host: Amar Shevate,
Magic Bus India Foundation,
Trainer Ms. Roja Hasini,
9550975192
TASK Hyderabad, Trainer: Mark
Louis Horne
TASK Hyderabad, Trainer: Mark
Louis Horne
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