Year 2024-2025 2024-2025	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program Communication Skills SDP on Basics & Fundamentals in DevOps	Period (from date - to date) 9/24/2024 09-12-2024 to 12-12-2024	Number of students enrolled 40
2024-2025	Interview Skills	23-12-2024 to 31-12-2024	107
2024-2025	21st Century Tranferable Skills	29-01-2025 to 3101-2025	100
2024-2025	Interview Skills	2/1/2025	35

Name of the agencies/exper ts involved with contact details (if any) TASK

ExcelR, Host: Amar Shevate, Magic Bus India Foundation, Trainer Ms. Roja Hasini, 9550975192

TASK Hyderabad, Trainer: Mark

Louis Horne

TASK Hyderabad, Trainer: Mark

Louis Horne